
As of June 28, 2018 

Stream Restoration Contractors – Pittsburgh, PA Region 
 

Organization Name Location Link to Website Email Address Contact Name 

Meadville Land Services Meadville, PA 16335  https://www.meadvillelandservice.com/ steve@meadvillelandservice.com 

(814) 337-1974  
Stephen Fabian 

Mascaro Construction Company Pittsburgh, PA  https://www.mascaroconstruction.com/ mcclp@mascaroconstruction.com (412) 321-4901 

Ecological Restoration, Inc.  Apollo, PA 15613 
http://www.ecologicalrestorationinc.com/stream-
restoration.php wetplants@aol.com 

(724) 727-3771  
Dave Hails 

Larson Design Group Various locations 
http://www.larsondesigngroup.com/services/enviro
nmental-and-ecological-services/ n/a 

(724) 591-8562  
Joe Furman 

Culverts, Inc. Coraopolis, PA http://www.culvertsinc.com/ sales@culvertsinc.com  (412) 262-3111 

Sewickley Construction Products Sewickley, PA 
https://sewickleyconstructionproducts.com/pvc-
and-galvanized-culvert-pipe-supplier/ alsciulli@comcast.net 

 (724) 266-6255  
Al Scuilli 

Lennon, Smith, Souleret 
Engineering, Inc.  Coraopolis, PA http://www.lsse.com/ kbrett@lsse.com 

(412) 264-4400 
x219 
Kevin Brett 

Applied Geology and 
Environmental Sciences, Inc. 

Main office in Clinton, 
PA (near airport) 

http://www.appliedgeology.net/index.php/projects
/natural-resources  ifarrar@appliedgeology.net 

412-264-6453 
Ian Farrar 

SAI Engineering Pittsburgh, PA 15212 http://saiengr.com/  contact@saiengr.com (412) 392-8750 

Gateway Engineers Pittsburgh, PA  http://www.gatewayengineers.com/ 
jwagner@gatewayengineers.com 
sasbury@gatewayengineers.com 

(412) 921-4030, 
Justin Wagner 

WSP 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Baltimore, MD www.wsp.com 

glen.rieger@wsp.com  
kelly.lennon@wsp.com 
justin.lennon@wsp.com 

(412) 375-0280 
(410) 385-4162 
(410) 752-9632 

Gregori Construction  Sarver, PA 16055  http://gregori-inc.com/ dwalton@gregori-inc.com 
(724) 353-1322 
Dennis Walton 

Biohabitats Baltimore, MD  https://www.biohabitats.com/ equinn@biohabitats.com  (800) 219-0919 
Horizon Landscape Company  Wyckoff, NJ 07481  https://horizonlandscape.com/ kramani@horizonlandscape.com  (201) 848-0022 
Rosscapes  McMurray, PA 15317 n/a  n/a (724) 941-8523 

ACF Environmental  Various locations https://www.acfenvironmental.com/ info@acfenvironmental.com  (800) 448-3636 
Suntree Tech  Cocoa, FL 32922  https://www.suntreetech.com/index.html info@suntreetech.com (321) 637-7552 

 
Please contact Sara Rectenwald at 3 Rivers Wet Weather to add resources to the list, srectenwald@3rww.org. 
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